
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
OCTOBER 7, 2014 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 14101019 10/06/14  8:36AM CHEWALLA ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

VACUUM 
WALL ART 
CD PLAYER 

TV 

150.00 
150.00 
120.00 
200.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 14101021 10/06/14 9:07AM 38TH AVE NE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

N/A N/A 

BURGLARY 3RD 14101025 10/06/14  11:19AM SHORT STREET 
FOSTERS, AL 

HOUSEHOLD WIRING 
VINYL SIDING 

 

5000.00 
2500.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 14101050 10/06/14  11:49AM GLEN RIDGE BLVD 
MOUNDVILLE, AL 

REFRIGERATOR 3498.00 
 

 


